
                                                                  KUSA SFP Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver 
PRODUCT NUMBER:

N e t w o r k s  T h a t  S e r v e  P e o p l e

Specifications:
Small Form Factor Pluggable 

 

Duplex LC Connector – SFP 

Gigabit Optical Transceivers 
 

1000BASE-LX  / 1.25 Gigabits / 1310 Nanometer 

 

 

Ordering Information 

KY - SFPS
(Temperature Hardened with DDMI) 

 Voltage / Temperature
  1 :  3.3V / -40 ℃~ +85℃

Category
 SD : DDMI Product

Model Name Voltage Category Device type Interface SD/LOS Temperature Distance Latch Color
See Productt Numbers 
Above 

3.3V With DDMI FP / PIN AC / AC
Coupling

LVTTL -40°C~+85°C  Blue 

KUSA 
1107 SE Willow Place        Telephone: (219) 595 -2631
Blue Springs, Missouri  64014                (816) 988 -7861
          FAX: (480) 287 - 8605
          EMAIL: Sales@KUSA1.co

KUSA KY-SGSFP-LX10KM
KY-SGSFP-LX20KM
KY-SGSFP-LX40KM
KY-MGSFP-LR2KM






